RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Programme for

U.G. 15t Semester Programme Course (Casual & Back) Examination, 2023

to be held in March-2024
(under CBCS)

t Semester Programme Cou rse (CBCS

=

Dates & Day cement Time: 11.00AM.
B.A.

04.04.2024 (Thursday) History (Course-HISDSC-1A/2A)
05.04.2024 (Friday) Philosophy (Course-PHIDSC-1A/2A)
08.04.2024 (Monday) Political Science (Course-PLSDSC-1A/2A)
09.04.2024 (Tuesday) Economics (Course-ECODSC-1A/2A)
12.04.2024 (Friday) Geography (Course-GEODSC-1A/2A)
15.04.2024 (Monday) Education (Course-EDNDSC/EDCDSC-1A/ZA)
16.04.2024 (Tuesday) Bengali (Course-BNGDSC-1A/2A)

17.04.2024 (Wednesday) | English (Course-ENGDSC-1A/2A)

18.04.2024 (Thursday) Sanskrit (Course-SANDSC-1A/2A)
19.04.2024 (Friday) Sanskrit / Bengali (Course-MIL-1)
22.04.2024 (Monday) Environmental Studies (Course-AECC-1)

Place : Raiganj University

Date

:15.02.2024
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(Dr. Suvamay B'ﬁbwmick)

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations
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Programme for

U.G. 3nd Semester Programme Course (Regular, Casual & Back) Examination, 2023
to be held in March-2024

(under CBCS)

Dates & Day

gl
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_ Commencement Time : 8.00 AM.

i B.A.

28.03. 2024 (Thursday)

History (Course-HISDSC-1C/2C)

01.04. 2024 (Monday)

Philosophy (Course-PHIDSC-1C/2C)

02.04. 2024 (Tuesday)

Political Science (Course-PLSDSC-1C/2C)

03.04. 2024 (Wednesday)

Economics (Course-ECODSC-1C/2C) 5

04.04. 2024 (Thursday)

Geography (Course-GEODSC-1C/2C)

05.04. 2024 (Friday)

Bengali (Course-BNGDSC-1C/2C)

08.04. 2024 (Monday)

English (Course-ENGDSC-1C/2C)

09.04. 2024 (Tuesday)

Sanskrit (Course-SANDSC-1C/2C)

12.04. 2024 (Friday)

Education (Course-EDNDSC / EDCDSC-1C/2C)

15.04. 2024 (Monday)

History (Course-HISSEC-1)

Philosophy (Course-PHISEC-1)

Political Science (Course-PLSSEC-1)
Economics (Course-ECOSEC-1)
Geography (Course-GEOSEC-1)

Bengali (Course-BNGSEC-1)

English (Course-ENGSEC-1)

Sanskrit (Course-SANSEC-1)

Education (Course-EDNSEC / EDCSEC-1)

16.04. 2024 (Tuesday)

Bengali/Sanskrit (Course-MIL-2)

Place : Raiganj University
Date :15.02.2024
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RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Programme for

U.G. 5t Semester Programme Course (Regular, Casual & Back) Examination, 2023
to be held in March-2024

(under CBCS)

Dates & Day

__ 5% Semester Programme Course (CBCS)

i
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~Commencement Time: 8.00AM.

B.A.

11.03.2024 (Monday)

History (Course-HISDSE-1A/2A)

12.03.2024 (Tuesday) Philosophy (Course-PHIDSE-1A/2A)
13.03.2024 (Wednesday) | Political Science (Course-PLSDSE-1A/2A)
14.03.2024 (Thursday) Economics (Course-ECODSE-1A/2A)
15.03.2024 (Friday) Geography (Course-GEODSE-1A/2A)
18.03.2024 (Monday) Bengali (Course-BNGDSE-1A/2A)
19.03.2024 (Tuesday) English (Course-ENGDSE-1A/2A)
20.03.2024 (Wednesday) | Sanskrit (Course-SANDSE-1A/2A)

21.03.2024 (Thursday)

Education (Course-EDNDSE/EDCDSE-1A/2A)

22.03.2024 (Friday)

History (Course-HISSEC-3)

Philosophy (Course-PHISEC-3)

Political Science (Course-PLSSEC-3)
Economics (Course-ECOSEC-3)
Geography (Course-GEOSEC-3)

Bengali (Course-BNGSEC-3)

English (Course-ENGSEC-3)

Sanskrit (Course-SANSEC-3)

Education Course-EDNSEC / EDCSEC-3)

27.03.2024 (Wednesday)

History (Course-HISGE-1)

Philosophy (Course-PHIGE-1)

Political Science (Course-PLSGE-1)
Economics (Course-ECOGE-1)
Geography (Course-GEOGE-1)

Bengali (Course-BNGGE-1)

English (Course-ENGGE-1)

Sanskrit (Course-SANGE-1)

Education (Course-EDNGE / EDCGE-1)

Place : Raigan] University
Date :15.02.2024
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(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick)

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations
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